

Minnesota Directors of Nursing Administration 2023 Fall Conference Sponsor Scholarship

This scholarship is provided by MN-DONA Sponsors in order to assist DONs/ADONs and other Nurse Leaders in long term care or assisted living to attend the MN-DONA Fall Conference at Breezy Point Resort on October 11-13, 2023.

This year vendor-sponsored scholarships will go toward \$500 off Fall Conference! There will still be four educational MN-DONA scholarships, which is a separate application.

Eligibility requirements for the MN-DONA Fall Conference Scholarship

- 1. Applicant must be currently employed in long-term care as a DON/ADON; or an RN in a leadership role in a skilled nursing or assisted living facility.
- 2. Applicant must be a member of MN-DONA at the time of the conference (but may apply as a non-member).
- 3. Recipients will receive a free conference registration valued at \$275. The remaining \$225 will be applied to your reservation at Breezy Point Resort. Only applicants staying at Breezy Point Resort will qualify.

Application Process:

- 1. Complete the scholarship application form below.
- 2. Attach a couple paragraphs introducing yourself and saying what this scholarship would mean to you and how you plan to use the information you will learn at the conference.
- 3. Attach a picture of yourself.

Applications must be received by August 24, 2023

Winners will be notified on August 31, 2023

2023 MN-DONA Fall Conference Sponsor Scholarship Application

	State	
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone Number:	Email:	
Applicant's Position:	How l	Long:
Applicant's Employer:	Phone Number:	
Employer's Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
How long have you been working in yo	our field?	
Please initial here to give	MN-DONA approval to use you	ır name & photo on Facebo

Please also attach a couple paragraphs about yourself and what the scholarship would mean to you

as well as a photo of yourself with this form

and work as a nurse leader at a long term care/assisted living

Mail or email application to: MN-DONA

Attn: Sarah Berkner 2626 E. 82nd St., Suite 270 Bloomington, MN 55425

E-mail: sarah@bestmeetings.com

Questions: Contact the MN-DONA Association Office at 800-958-8875